
1
2

3

4

5

3-15/32"

1-1
/2"

2"
1/4"

3/
4"

1 2

3

54

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 IHZ-233 1

2 IHZ-232 1

3 IHZ-223 1

4 IHZ-224 1

5 IHZ-225 1
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Description:

Unless otherwise specified
dimensions are in inches
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lIGNAC BLACKSMITH INC
Metal Art Studio

Tel: 605.273.5561
Fax: 905.273.5562

www.ignacblacksmith.com
info@ignacblacksmith.com
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